

6123 Central City Pkwy Westland, MI 48185 (734) 326-6123 www.westlandlibrary.org/friends



Who are the Friends?

The Friends are a group of local residents and library users that help support the Library and its mission.

What is the purpose of the Friends?

The Friends promote the library and reading in the community.

The Friends fund special programs and collection enhancement in the library by raising funds from membership dues, and selling used books and other library promotional merchandise.

When are the Friends meetings?

The Friends meet on the 2nd Tuesday of every month at 12 PM in the Library.

Why become a Friend of the Library:

Your membership supports a great community resource.

Your membership contribution is tax deductible.

Members are invited to the preview sale for all book sales.

Members receive a quarterly newsletter.

Join the Friends of the Westland Public Library

Name	■ New Member ■ Renewal
Address	<u> Annual Membership Levels</u>
City State	🗆 \$5 Individual
Zip Code	\$10 Family # of Family Members
Phone #	☐ \$25 Organization/Business
Email*	\$100 Lifetime
*Email will only be used to send letters or update information	<u>Payment</u>
I am interested in volunteering for (Check all that apply)	□Cash □Credit/Debit
Book Sales (4 times/year)	Check Check # Checks payable to: Friends of the Westland Public Library, 6123 Central City Pkwy, Westland, MI 48185
Signature	Date